SS-/0716 15389 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, The Oregon corporation	ANTY DEED VOI. 2 Page 10138 hat BASIN VIEW DEVELOPMENT CO., an inatter stated, to grantor paid by GENE H. BUNNELL hard for	
and CATHIE R. BUNNELL, husband and wife , hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		
2 .	FIRST ADDITION TO EAST HILLS ESTATES	
19 19 19		
IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON	TINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE antee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.	1999 - Andrew Contraction of the second s
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with grantor is lawfully seized in tee simple of the above gra	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that inted premises, free from all encumbrances and that	
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those	ses and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims claiming under the above described encumbrances. s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 7,500.00 includes other property or value given or promised which is	and a second and a s
the whole part of the consideration (indicate which) ^(D) (The sentence b In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the high a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sign	etween the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.7 requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical	
order of its board of directors. (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)	Wit Menut	
County of	ATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) 55. July 2	
Personally appeared the above namedei	W. Alan Bowker	
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	Development Co. a corporation, ad that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, and chart is and corporation and that said instrument was algobal and sealed in be- all of said corporation by authority of its board, of directors; and each the nem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary and and deed. Bajorg me:	
	Interry Public for Oregon 1y commission expires: 2/7/80	
GHANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON,	W. J.
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for second on the 	
After recording return for	FOR IN BOOK	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax stolements shall be sent to the following addre S.e. U. B. i. L. S.A.V. i. U.L.	Recording Officer	
22 D S : 6244	By Caref Man Deputy 3.00	MA N

Stris.

, II.

Services III.